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Women / 5 / JR A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeleine Henningsen603
CEG

9.125 9.200 9.1508.950 36.425
3 1T 5 3 1 

1 

Tia Lara606
CEG

9.475 8.700 9.2758.800 36.250
1 3T 6 1T 2 

2 

Erika Kim605
CEG

9.275 8.150 9.2759.200 35.900
2 10T 2 1T 3 

3 

Lillian VanVeen611
Eastside

8.875 8.700 9.0509.250 35.875
5 3T 1 6T 4 

4 

Ciona Antolin601
Advantage

8.650 8.300 9.0509.125 35.125
8 8T 4 6T 5 

5 

Maura Lenzi622
NASA

8.250 8.550 9.1009.150 35.050
14T 5T 3 5 6 

6 

Katie Streissguth610
Eastside

8.250 9.200 8.5008.550 34.500
14T 1T 9 14 7 

7 

Ella Henry604
CEG

8.825 8.400 9.1257.950 34.300
6 7 13 4 8 

8 

Kaylee Sawicki617
GSSC

9.000 8.150 8.6508.300 34.100
4 10T 10 8T 9 

9 

Kylie Reynolds602
Advantage

8.550 8.300 8.5258.675 34.050
11 8T 7 13 10 

10 

Olivia Little615
GSSC

8.725 8.100 8.6258.275 33.725
7 12 11 10 11 

11 

Brooke Lewis609
Eastside

8.575 7.600 8.6508.625 33.450
10 14T 8 8T 12 

12 

Annalee Magelsen626
Sky Valley

8.625 8.550 8.5756.900 32.650
9 5T 15 11T 13 

13 

Anne Edwards619
Klahhane

8.500 7.750 8.5757.500 32.325
12 13 14 11T 14 

14 

Zoe Smithson620
Klahhane

8.275 7.600 8.1508.200 32.225
13 14T 12 15 15 

15 
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Women / 5 / JR B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariel Toomey623
NASA

8.775 9.100 9.6009.000 36.475
7 3T 3 1 1 

1 

Skylar Walston618
GSSC

9.175 9.250 9.0008.650 36.075
1 2 6 6 2 

2 

Kendal Walls624
NASA

8.600 8.600 9.4509.200 35.850
9 8 1 2 3 

3 

Lana Young613
Eastside

8.400 9.300 8.8009.125 35.625
12 1 2 7 4 

4 

Jene' Flittie614
GSSC

8.950 9.050 9.1258.125 35.250
4T 6 10 3 5 

5 

Kamdyn (Kami) Young612
Eastside

8.875 9.100 8.7258.400 35.100
6 3T 7 9 6 

6 

Cameron Boyd621
Mt. Si

9.100 8.250 8.6758.900 34.925
3 11 4T 10T 7 

7 

Emily Sandoval627
Sky Valley

8.450 8.850 9.0258.225 34.550
10T 7 8 4T 8 

8 

Isabella Washburn628
Sky Valley

9.150 9.100 8.7507.525 34.525
2 3T 12 8 9 

9 

Julie D'Alessandro608
Eastside

8.300 7.750 8.6758.900 33.625
13 14 4T 10T 10 

10 

Ava Troupe607
CEG

8.950 8.050 9.0257.425 33.450
4T 12T 13 4T 11 

11 

Alia Garner630
Yelm

8.450 8.350 8.2507.800 32.850
10T 9 11 14 12 

12 

Michayla Zaborowski629
Sky Valley

8.750 7.300 8.3508.200 32.600
8 15 9 13 13 

13 

Payton Leidholm625
Sky Valley

8.100 8.050 8.4500.000 24.600
14 12T 14T 12 14 

14 

Camryn MIller616
GSSC

7.950 8.300 0.0000.000 16.250
15 10 14T 15 15 

15 
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